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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

S 4 11AL HAZEM AL ARABI (KSA)2791 S.ARAB 2 20:45 1.34 4.40 6.30 1.09 1.17 2.62 2.22 1.54 1.75 1.88

S 2 7TROPEZON VIMENOR2719 SPA5 20:45 1.65 3.55 4.10 1.19 1.24 1.93 1.95 1.70 1.68 1.98

S 11 5UD ARETXABALETA SD DEUSTO2827 SPA5 20:45 2.65 3.05 2.37 1.45 1.31 1.38 1.65 2.02 1.80 1.83

S 9 11AMERICA MG W GREMIO FB PORTO..2977 BRAW 21:00 2.77 3.05 2.27 1.48 1.31 1.35 1.86 1.78 1.62 2.07

S 12 8EC BAHIA BA W REAL BRASILIA FC ..2706 BRAW 21:00 1.56 3.60 4.70 1.16 1.23 2.05 1.81 1.82 1.86 1.78

S 5 2RECIFE U20 GOIAS U209216 BRA20 21:00 2.35 3.25 2.87 1.39 1.34 1.53 1.65 2.15 1.87 1.80

S 8 3SAMPAIO CORREA .. BOTAFOGO FC SP ..9217 BRA20 21:00 8.00 3.90 1.43 2.55 1.24 1.08 2.17 1.64 1.80 1.87

S 1 4VITORIA U20 CEARA SC CE U209218 BRA20 21:00 2.12 3.45 3.15 1.33 1.31 1.64 1.65 2.15 1.93 1.75

S 2 4CRICIUMA EC U20 CORITIBA U209219 BRA20 21:00 2.20 2.72 3.85 1.25 1.44 1.58 1.58 2.28 1.87 1.80

S 1 8ITUANO FC SP U20 BRUSQUE SC U209220 BRA20 21:00 1.40 4.20 7.80 1.09 1.22 2.67 2.20 1.62 1.82 1.85

S 6 2OPERARIO FERROV.. AA PONTE PRETA ..9221 BRA20 21:00 2.38 3.45 2.70 1.43 1.31 1.51 1.83 1.91 1.73 1.95

S 15 4AMERICA FC MG U.. BRAGANTINO U203427 BRA20 21:00 2.65 3.00 2.37 1.45 1.31 1.38 1.76 1.88 1.68 1.98

S 19 7BOTAFOGO RJ U20 SAO PAULO U203431 BRA20 21:00 2.72 3.30 2.17 1.52 1.27 1.36 1.98 1.68 1.58 2.13

S 1 11CRUZEIRO U20 FLAMENGO U203429 BRA20 21:00 2.07 3.30 2.90 1.33 1.27 1.57 2.07 1.62 1.53 2.23

S 3 17EC JUVENTUDE RS .. GREMIO FB PORTO..3432 BRA20 21:00 2.80 3.20 2.18 1.52 1.29 1.34 1.74 1.90 1.73 1.92

S 16 20FORTALEZA EC CE .. ATLETICO GOIANIE..3430 BRA20 21:00 1.54 3.65 4.80 1.15 1.22 2.10 2.02 1.65 1.70 1.95

S 13 12INTERNACIONAL U.. EC BAHIA BA U203428 BRA20 21:00 2.20 3.25 2.72 1.36 1.28 1.51 1.87 1.77 1.64 2.03

S 5 18SANTOS U20 FLUMINENSE FC RJ..3425 BRA20 21:00 1.73 3.55 3.70 1.22 1.24 1.87 2.15 1.57 1.55 2.20

S 8 10VASCO DA GAMA .. CA PARANAENSE P..3426 BRA20 21:00 1.74 3.45 3.80 1.22 1.25 1.86 2.00 1.66 1.61 2.08

S 3 9ROSARIO CENTRAL.. GIMNASIA LA PLA..2814 ARGRES 21:00 1.57 3.80 5.50 1.14 1.26 2.22 1.71 2.07 2.08 1.64

S 7 15SAN MARTIN DE S.. PLATENSE RES.2808 ARGRES 21:00 2.52 3.20 2.67 1.44 1.35 1.46 1.58 2.28 1.97 1.72

S 11 13SARMIENTO RES. TALLERES RES.2845 ARGRES 21:00 3.20 3.10 2.23 1.58 1.36 1.33 1.47 2.57 2.15 1.60

S 7 13UNION DE SANTA .. BANFIELD RES.2853 ARGRES 21:00 2.30 3.25 2.95 1.37 1.34 1.55 1.56 2.33 2.02 1.68

S 3 3UMF TINDASTOLL .. FJARDAB/HOTTUR..9222 ICE W 21:00 2.52 3.80 2.13 1.54 1.22 1.41 - - 1.28 3.25

S 3 3VALUR REYKJAVIK .. HAFNARFJORDUR ..9223 ICE W 21:00 1.16 6.00 9.80 - - - - - 1.82 1.81

S 3 3VIKINGUR REYKJA.. THOR/KA W9224 ICE W 21:00 1.96 3.45 3.05 1.30 1.26 1.64 2.00 1.66 1.58 2.13

S 18 8CD MONTE CD BARQUERENO2796 SPA5 21:00 5.20 4.10 1.45 2.30 1.18 1.13 2.15 1.57 1.68 1.98

S 4 8BEASAIN CD DERIO2799 SPA5 21:00 1.52 3.40 5.60 - - - 1.73 1.92 - -

S 2 13SD LEIOA SCD DURANGO2801 SPA5 21:00 1.58 3.45 4.80 1.15 1.24 2.02 1.66 2.00 2.00 1.67

S 14 8BETI ONAK ITAROA HUARTE2838 SPA5 21:00 2.28 3.30 2.57 1.40 1.28 1.48 1.86 1.78 1.65 2.02

S 9 17CD PAMPLONA ROTXAPEA CD2832 SPA5 21:00 1.19 5.10 10.50 1.04 1.11 3.15 1.95 1.70 2.40 1.46
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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

S 6 15UDC TXANTREA KKE BURLADES2818 SPA5 21:00 1.58 3.70 4.40 1.17 1.22 2.03 2.07 1.62 1.65 2.02

S 4 12NEWCASTLE CRYSTAL PALACE0486 ENG 21:30 1.63 4.10 5.00 1.19 1.26 2.20 2.25 1.62 1.66 2.13

S 5 6HEARTS W MOTHERWELL W9225 SCOW 21:30 1.11 8.40 16.50 1.02 1.07 5.30 2.72 1.42 2.28 1.53

S 6 7VILA NOVA GOIAN.. CR BRASIL AL U209226 BRA20 21:30 1.86 3.40 4.00 1.23 1.31 1.83 1.82 1.92 1.77 1.90

S 13 1ATLETICO ACASSU.. FERROCARRIL MID..4190 ARG3 21:30 3.00 2.62 2.52 1.42 1.42 1.33 1.31 3.10 2.38 1.47

S 12 5BETI KOZKOR ARDOI FE2858 SPA5 21:30 3.70 3.30 1.80 - - - 1.60 2.10 - -

S 12 10COMILLAS YAGUE CF2843 SPA5 21:30 2.10 3.20 2.92 1.32 1.28 1.56 1.88 1.75 1.62 2.07

S 2 9LOGRONES B CD AGONCILLO2842 SPA5 21:30 1.16 6.00 10.00 - - - 1.90 1.74 - -

S 1 3GLASGOW CITY W RANGERS W9227 SCOW 21:35 2.77 3.55 2.28 1.55 1.30 1.41 2.03 1.73 1.60 2.15

S 4 2MONTROSE W ABERDEEN W2861 SCOW 21:45 2.77 3.60 2.03 1.61 1.25 1.36 - - 1.38 2.62

S 3 6SPARTANS W DUNDEE UNITED W2860 SCOW 21:45 1.07 8.00 14.50 1.02 1.04 4.50 - - 2.15 1.56

S 4 6COVILHA LUSITANIA2859 POR3 21:45 1.55 3.65 4.70 1.16 1.23 2.13 1.78 1.84 1.86 1.76

2-1/S INTER MILANO BAYERN MUNICH0487 CHL 22:00 2.67 3.65 2.43 1.54 1.31 1.47 2.33 1.61 1.51 2.50

0-3/S REAL MADRID ARSENAL0488 CHL 22:00 1.76 4.00 4.10 1.23 1.26 2.02 2.40 1.58 1.57 2.35

S 4 2CELTIC W HIBERNIAN W9228 SCOW 22:00 1.82 3.60 3.95 1.24 1.29 1.87 2.07 1.71 1.64 2.08

S 5 1QUEENS PARK W PARTICK W2862 SCOW 22:00 8.30 5.80 1.19 3.20 1.10 1.05 - - 1.82 1.80

S 14 9EC JUVENTUDE RS .. BRAGANTINO W2305 BRAW 22:00 5.20 3.60 1.52 2.13 1.23 1.14 1.82 1.81 1.87 1.77

S 6 15SAO PAULO W SC RECIFE PE W3433 BRAW 22:00 1.03 8.70 22.00 1.01 1.02 4.80 - - - -

S 18 20AGUILAS DORADAS CLUB UNION MAG..2592 COL 22:00 1.77 3.20 5.00 1.17 1.34 1.96 1.42 2.72 2.40 1.48

S 8 10SPORTIVO AMELIA.. GENERAL CABALLE..3206 PAR 22:00 1.98 3.10 3.35 1.27 1.31 1.63 1.49 2.33 2.05 1.63

S INDEPENDIENTE RI.. ESTUDIANTES DE B..2017 ARGC 22:10 1.80 3.15 4.80 1.18 1.35 1.88 1.47 2.57 2.27 1.54

S 7 4VARGAS TORRES CLUB LEONES DEL ..2646 ECU2 23:30 3.00 2.45 2.57 1.39 1.43 1.31 - - 2.30 1.50

S 10 7DEPORTIVO ACHU.. MARQUENSE2683 GTM 00:00 1.67 3.30 4.40 1.18 1.27 1.92 1.65 2.02 1.95 1.70

S 10 19CD ONCE CALDAS LA EQUIDAD2516 COL 00:10 1.61 3.55 5.60 1.14 1.29 2.20 1.57 2.30 2.23 1.56

S 2 12CLUB GUARANI AS.. CLUB 2 DE MAYO3204 PAR 00:15 2.03 2.92 3.35 1.27 1.34 1.60 1.45 2.43 2.08 1.61

S 10 15BOTAFOGO SAO PAULO3680 BRA 00:30 1.78 3.35 4.60 1.19 1.32 1.94 1.52 2.43 2.18 1.58

S ARGENTINOS JUNI.. CA CENTRAL NORT..2021 ARGC 00:35 1.35 4.20 10.00 1.06 1.21 2.87 1.56 2.33 2.77 1.37

S 16 13MIRASSOL GREMIO2076 BRA 01:00 2.40 2.97 3.05 1.35 1.39 1.53 1.51 2.45 2.02 1.68

S 20 11SPORT RECIFE BRAGANTINO2045 BRA 01:00 2.10 3.20 3.45 1.30 1.34 1.68 1.70 2.08 1.82 1.85

S 3 12BOCA JUNIORS RES. DEFENSA Y JUSTICI..2875 ARGRES 01:00 1.35 4.60 8.20 1.08 1.19 2.85 1.62 2.20 2.62 1.41

S 12 9MUNICIPAL SANTA.. MUNICIPAL LIBERIA2502 COS R. 01:00 2.02 3.20 3.10 1.31 1.29 1.61 1.74 1.90 1.74 1.90
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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

S 9 5CORINTHIANS FLUMINENSE2091 BRA 01:30 2.00 3.00 4.00 1.23 1.38 1.75 1.44 2.67 2.23 1.56

S 6 2INTERNACIONAL PALMEIRAS2051 BRA 01:30 2.60 2.97 2.80 1.43 1.39 1.47 1.52 2.43 1.98 1.71

S DETROIT CITY WESTCHESTER SC2816 US CUP 02:00 1.61 3.80 5.10 1.16 1.26 2.15 2.20 1.62 1.63 2.10

S FC NAPLES TAMPA BAY ROWD..2820 US CUP 02:00 3.45 3.55 1.97 1.74 1.30 1.29 1.90 1.84 1.71 1.98

S 12 9AVAI OPERARIO FERROV..2628 BRA2 02:00 1.94 2.87 3.75 1.23 1.35 1.66 1.39 2.62 2.23 1.53

S 17 17PAYSANDU CHAPECOENSE2627 BRA2 02:00 1.63 3.45 4.50 1.18 1.25 1.97 1.66 2.00 1.95 1.70

S 5 2UNAN MANAGUA MANAGUA2090 NIC 02:00 4.40 3.45 1.63 1.97 1.26 1.18 1.73 1.92 1.88 1.76

S 3 15ATLETICO NACION.. BOYACA CHICO2509 COL 02:20 1.16 6.60 15.50 1.03 1.10 4.40 2.23 1.61 2.47 1.46

S INDY ELEVEN MIAMI FC2823 US CUP 02:30 1.43 4.70 5.80 1.13 1.19 2.57 2.45 1.51 1.65 2.07

S 11 5CLUB ATLETICO TE.. OLIMPIA ASUNCION3203 PAR 02:30 4.00 3.15 1.78 1.83 1.30 1.21 1.56 2.18 2.00 1.67

S TULSA PHOENIX RISING2824 US CUP 03:00 2.85 3.45 2.28 1.57 1.31 1.40 1.97 1.78 1.64 2.08

S 2 8CORITIBA GREMIO NOVORIZ..2623 BRA2 03:00 2.35 2.70 3.00 1.32 1.38 1.46 - - 2.20 1.55

S 7 2REAL CARTAGENA BOYACA PATRIOTA..2948 COL2 03:00 1.82 2.87 4.30 1.19 1.34 1.78 - - 2.15 1.57

S 11 2XINABAJUL ANTIGUA2098 GTM 03:00 2.13 3.20 2.85 1.35 1.30 1.55 1.92 1.73 1.60 2.10

S BELGRANO REAL PILAR FC2079 ARGC 03:10 1.54 3.65 6.30 1.12 1.27 2.32 1.63 2.18 2.20 1.57

S 1 3FLAMENGO JUVENTUDE2121 BRA 03:30 1.19 6.30 13.00 1.05 1.11 4.10 2.30 1.57 2.23 1.56

S 18 16SANTOS ATLETICO MINEIRO2095 BRA 03:30 2.35 3.15 3.00 1.37 1.36 1.55 1.55 2.35 1.97 1.72

S 19 7VITORIA FORTALEZA EC CE2052 BRA 03:30 2.38 3.05 3.00 1.36 1.37 1.54 1.50 2.48 2.03 1.67

S COLORADO SPRIN.. ONE KNOXVILLE2825 US CUP 04:00 1.70 3.90 4.30 1.21 1.26 2.03 2.07 1.71 1.68 2.02

S 9 2MONTERREY CF AMERICA2344 MEX 04:00 2.52 3.35 2.62 1.47 1.33 1.49 1.87 1.87 1.66 2.05

S 13 15QUERETARO ATLAS2346 MEX 04:00 2.97 3.25 2.30 1.57 1.34 1.37 1.73 2.03 1.77 1.90

S 1 10REAL ESTELI OCOTAL2086 NIC 04:00 1.08 7.60 14.00 1.02 1.05 4.40 - - 1.86 1.78

S NEW MEXICO UNIT.. EL PASO LOCOMOT..2829 US CUP 04:30 1.75 3.80 4.10 1.22 1.27 1.96 1.97 1.78 1.73 1.95

S 4 1AMERICA DE CALI MILLONARIOS2511 COL 04:30 2.00 3.15 3.80 1.25 1.35 1.74 1.56 2.33 1.98 1.71

S SACRAMENTO EL FAROLITO2830 US CUP 05:00 1.36 5.00 6.80 1.10 1.17 2.82 2.35 1.55 1.76 1.92

S 3 7ALAJUELENSE SPORTING SAN JO..2486 COS R. 05:00 1.30 4.50 7.30 1.07 1.15 2.82 1.95 1.70 2.03 1.64

S 5 8DEPORTIVO MALA.. DEPORTIVO MIXCO2117 GTM 05:00 1.56 3.55 4.80 1.16 1.24 2.08 1.66 2.00 2.02 1.65

S 14 1ATLETICO SAN LUIS TOLUCA2341 MEX 05:00 4.50 4.20 1.62 2.17 1.23 1.20 2.67 1.44 1.47 2.43

S LAS VEGAS LIGHTS CHATTANOOGA RE..2937 US CUP 05:30 1.45 4.20 6.40 1.12 1.22 2.52 1.90 1.84 1.98 1.71
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1ST HALF 1X2 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

U/O 0.5 U/O 1.5 U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORESHT TOTAL GOALS
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME "1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

UNDER OVER UNDER OVER UNDER OVER GG NG 1-2 1-3 2-3 4+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2791 S.ARAB 20:45 4 11AL HAZEM AL ARABI (KSA)1.76 2.52 6.10 3.45 1.25 1.56 2.18 1.15 5.00 4.00 1.20 - - - - 3.30 6.10 15.50 3.50 8.20 80.00 8.60 42.00 42.00

2719 SPA5 20:45 2 7TROPEZON VIMENOR- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2827 SPA5 20:45 11 5UD ARETXABALET.. SD DEUSTO- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2977 BRAW 21:00 9 11AMERICA MG W GREMIO FB PORT..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2706 BRAW 21:00 12 8EC BAHIA BA W REAL BRASILIA FC..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9216 BRA20 21:00 5 2RECIFE U20 GOIAS U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9217 BRA20 21:00 8 3SAMPAIO CORRE.. BOTAFOGO FC SP ..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9218 BRA20 21:00 1 4VITORIA U20 CEARA SC CE U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9219 BRA20 21:00 2 4CRICIUMA EC U20 CORITIBA U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9220 BRA20 21:00 1 8ITUANO FC SP U20 BRUSQUE SC U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9221 BRA20 21:00 6 2OPERARIO FERRO.. AA PONTE PRETA ..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3427 BRA20 21:00 15 4AMERICA FC MG .. BRAGANTINO U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3431 BRA20 21:00 19 7BOTAFOGO RJ U20 SAO PAULO U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3429 BRA20 21:00 1 11CRUZEIRO U20 FLAMENGO U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3432 BRA20 21:00 3 17EC JUVENTUDE RS.. GREMIO FB PORT..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3430 BRA20 21:00 16 20FORTALEZA EC CE.. ATLETICO GOIANI..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3428 BRA20 21:00 13 12INTERNACIONAL .. EC BAHIA BA U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3425 BRA20 21:00 5 18SANTOS U20 FLUMINENSE FC R..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3426 BRA20 21:00 8 10VASCO DA GAMA .. CA PARANAENSE ..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2814 ARGRES 21:00 3 9ROSARIO CENTRA.. GIMNASIA LA PLA..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2808 ARGRES 21:00 7 15SAN MARTIN DE .. PLATENSE RES.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2845 ARGRES 21:00 11 13SARMIENTO RES. TALLERES RES.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2853 ARGRES 21:00 7 13UNION DE SANTA.. BANFIELD RES.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9222 ICE W 21:00 3 3UMF TINDASTOLL.. FJARDAB/HOTTU..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9223 ICE W 21:00 3 3VALUR REYKJAVI.. HAFNARFJORDUR..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9224 ICE W 21:00 3 3VIKINGUR REYKJ.. THOR/KA W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2796 SPA5 21:00 18 8CD MONTE CD BARQUERENO- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2799 SPA5 21:00 4 8BEASAIN CD DERIO- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2801 SPA5 21:00 2 13SD LEIOA SCD DURANGO- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2838 SPA5 21:00 14 8BETI ONAK ITAROA HUARTE- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2832 SPA5 21:00 9 17CD PAMPLONA ROTXAPEA CD- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1ST HALF 1X2 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

U/O 0.5 U/O 1.5 U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORESHT TOTAL GOALS
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME "1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

UNDER OVER UNDER OVER UNDER OVER GG NG 1-2 1-3 2-3 4+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2818 SPA5 21:00 6 15UDC TXANTREA K.. BURLADES- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0486 ENG 21:30 4 12NEWCASTLE CRYSTAL PALACE2.12 2.38 4.60 3.30 1.32 1.57 2.30 1.16 5.50 3.75 1.22 1.49 1.31 2.32 14.50 3.60 7.70 16.00 3.30 7.40 70.00 6.80 27.00 32.00

9225 SCOW 21:30 5 6HEARTS W MOTHERWELL W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9226 BRA20 21:30 6 7VILA NOVA GOIA.. CR BRASIL AL U20- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4190 ARG3 21:30 13 1ATLETICO ACASS.. FERROCARRIL MI..3.85 1.72 3.40 1.98 1.68 1.18 4.30 1.05 10.00 7.00 1.09 - - - - 4.80 23.00 52.00 1.95 10.50 100.0 4.40 18.00 47.00

2858 SPA5 21:30 12 5BETI KOZKOR ARDOI FE- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2843 SPA5 21:30 12 10COMILLAS YAGUE CF- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2842 SPA5 21:30 2 9LOGRONES B CD AGONCILLO- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9227 SCOW 21:35 1 3GLASGOW CITY W RANGERS W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2861 SCOW 21:45 4 2MONTROSE W ABERDEEN W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2860 SCOW 21:45 3 6SPARTANS W DUNDEE UNITED ..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2859 POR3 21:45 4 6COVILHA LUSITANIA2.12 2.18 5.20 - - 1.39 2.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0487 CHL 22:00 INTER MILANO BAYERN MUNICH3.00 2.32 2.85 3.20 1.29 1.55 2.20 1.15 5.00 3.40 1.26 1.50 1.31 2.30 13.50 4.80 14.00 19.00 3.30 6.70 52.00 4.70 12.50 18.00

0488 CHL 22:00 REAL MADRID ARSENAL2.25 2.40 4.10 3.25 1.28 1.57 2.15 1.16 4.70 3.45 1.25 1.50 1.30 2.25 13.00 3.85 8.40 15.50 3.45 7.00 57.00 6.30 23.00 25.00

9228 SCOW 22:00 4 2CELTIC W HIBERNIAN W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2862 SCOW 22:00 5 1QUEENS PARK W PARTICK W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2305 BRAW 22:00 14 9EC JUVENTUDE RS.. BRAGANTINO W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3433 BRAW 22:00 6 15SAO PAULO W SC RECIFE PE W- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2592 COL 22:00 18 20AGUILAS DORAD.. CLUB UNION MA..2.52 1.90 5.80 2.10 1.60 1.24 3.55 1.04 11.00 6.50 1.10 1.66 1.54 3.70 50.00 3.40 10.00 32.00 2.18 10.50 100.0 6.80 42.00 67.00

3206 PAR 22:00 8 10SPORTIVO AMELI.. GENERAL CABALL..2.80 1.90 4.20 2.23 1.53 - - - - 5.50 1.13 - - - - 3.75 12.50 30.00 2.30 9.00 100.0 5.30 25.00 42.00

2017 ARGC 22:10 INDEPENDIENTE .. ESTUDIANTES DE ..2.45 1.93 5.40 2.23 1.53 1.25 3.45 1.04 11.00 6.00 1.11 1.64 1.51 3.50 45.00 3.45 10.00 30.00 2.27 9.80 100.0 6.60 37.00 60.00

2646 ECU2 23:30 7 4VARGAS TORRES CLUB LEONES DEL..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2683 GTM 00:00 10 7DEPORTIVO ACH.. MARQUENSE2.27 2.07 5.00 2.55 1.41 - - - - 5.00 1.15 - - - - 3.40 8.80 23.00 2.60 8.60 100.0 6.30 32.00 45.00

2516 COL 00:10 10 19CD ONCE CALDAS LA EQUIDAD2.25 2.05 6.00 2.35 1.48 1.30 3.10 1.06 9.00 5.80 1.12 1.58 1.45 3.15 35.00 3.25 8.30 27.00 2.47 9.70 100.0 7.30 45.00 62.00

3204 PAR 00:15 2 12CLUB GUARANI A.. CLUB 2 DE MAYO2.85 1.87 4.20 2.20 1.55 - - - - 5.80 1.12 - - - - 3.80 12.50 32.00 2.25 9.10 100.0 5.20 25.00 45.00

3680 BRA 00:30 10 15BOTAFOGO SAO PAULO2.52 1.96 5.20 2.23 1.53 1.28 3.25 1.06 9.00 5.80 1.12 1.62 1.49 3.35 42.00 3.50 10.00 30.00 2.33 9.40 100.0 6.40 35.00 55.00

2021 ARGC 00:35 ARGENTINOS JUN.. CA CENTRAL NOR..1.86 2.18 9.50 2.43 1.45 1.31 3.05 1.06 9.00 7.00 1.09 1.56 1.43 3.10 35.00 2.82 6.30 30.00 2.52 12.50 100.0 10.50 100.0 100.0

2076 BRA 01:00 16 13MIRASSOL GREMIO3.10 1.91 3.65 2.22 1.54 1.27 3.35 1.05 10.00 5.50 1.13 1.64 1.50 3.40 42.00 4.30 15.00 32.00 2.30 8.70 100.0 5.00 20.00 37.00

2045 BRA 01:00 20 11SPORT RECIFE BRAGANTINO2.77 2.05 3.95 2.47 1.44 1.34 2.85 1.08 7.50 4.70 1.16 1.58 1.43 2.95 27.00 4.00 11.50 24.00 2.60 8.00 100.0 5.40 21.00 32.00

2875 ARGRES 01:00 3 12BOCA JUNIORS R.. DEFENSA Y JUSTI..- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2502 COS R. 01:00 12 9MUNICIPAL SANT.. MUNICIPAL LIBER..2.70 2.07 3.70 2.57 1.40 - - - - 4.30 1.18 - - - - 3.95 11.50 23.00 2.70 7.70 90.00 5.10 20.00 30.00
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CODE LEAGUE
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UNDER OVER UNDER OVER UNDER OVER GG NG 1-2 1-3 2-3 4+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-2
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2091 BRA 01:30 9 5CORINTHIANS FLUMINENSE2.80 1.88 4.80 2.13 1.58 1.24 3.55 1.04 11.00 6.00 1.11 1.67 1.54 3.65 50.00 3.70 12.00 32.00 2.20 9.60 100.0 5.80 30.00 52.00

2051 BRA 01:30 6 2INTERNACIONAL PALMEIRAS3.30 1.91 3.45 2.22 1.54 1.27 3.35 1.06 9.00 5.50 1.13 1.64 1.50 3.40 42.00 4.50 16.50 32.00 2.30 8.60 100.0 4.70 17.50 35.00

2816 US CUP 02:00 DETROIT CITY WESTCHESTER SC2.00 2.42 5.00 3.35 1.27 1.53 2.23 1.14 5.20 3.75 1.22 1.51 1.32 2.35 14.50 3.65 7.40 16.00 3.35 7.40 70.00 7.10 30.00 32.00

2820 US CUP 02:00 FC NAPLES TAMPA BAY ROW..3.90 2.17 2.52 2.75 1.36 1.40 2.57 1.10 6.50 4.10 1.19 1.55 1.38 2.67 21.00 5.60 21.00 30.00 2.82 7.50 80.00 4.00 10.50 21.00

2628 BRA2 02:00 12 9AVAI OPERARIO FERRO..2.82 1.83 4.70 2.08 1.61 - - - - 6.00 1.11 - - - - 3.60 12.00 35.00 2.17 9.80 100.0 5.60 30.00 55.00

2627 BRA2 02:00 17 17PAYSANDU CHAPECOENSE2.30 2.07 5.10 2.50 1.43 - - - - 5.00 1.15 - - - - 3.35 8.70 23.00 2.65 8.60 100.0 6.40 32.00 45.00

2090 NIC 02:00 5 2UNAN MANAGUA MANAGUA5.00 2.12 2.22 2.65 1.38 - - - - 4.70 1.16 - - - - 6.40 32.00 42.00 2.72 8.30 100.0 3.40 8.50 21.00

2509 COL 02:20 3 15ATLETICO NACIO.. BOYACA CHICO1.53 2.80 12.00 3.35 1.27 1.56 2.18 1.15 5.00 5.80 1.12 1.49 1.30 2.30 14.00 2.85 4.60 20.00 3.55 12.00 100.0 14.50 100.0 100.0

2823 US CUP 02:30 INDY ELEVEN MIAMI FC1.84 2.57 5.60 3.55 1.24 1.60 2.10 1.16 4.70 3.65 1.23 1.50 1.30 2.23 12.00 3.55 6.50 14.50 3.65 7.60 67.00 8.00 35.00 35.00

3203 PAR 02:30 11 5CLUB ATLETICO T.. OLIMPIA ASUNCI..4.70 1.97 2.45 2.38 1.47 - - - - 5.20 1.14 - - - - 6.00 30.00 45.00 2.43 8.80 100.0 3.50 10.00 27.00

2824 US CUP 03:00 TULSA PHOENIX RISING3.30 2.17 2.82 2.85 1.34 1.43 2.50 1.10 6.50 3.90 1.21 1.54 1.37 2.60 20.00 5.00 16.00 24.00 2.90 7.20 70.00 4.50 12.50 21.00

2623 BRA2 03:00 2 8CORITIBA GREMIO NOVORI..3.20 1.78 3.85 2.10 1.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2948 COL2 03:00 7 2REAL CARTAGENA BOYACA PATRIOT..2.45 1.91 5.00 2.28 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2098 GTM 03:00 11 2XINABAJUL ANTIGUA2.72 2.15 3.35 - - 1.44 2.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2079 ARGC 03:10 BELGRANO REAL PILAR FC2.08 2.13 6.40 2.50 1.43 1.33 2.90 1.07 8.50 5.80 1.12 1.56 1.42 3.00 30.00 3.15 7.50 25.00 2.57 9.60 100.0 7.80 50.00 62.00

2121 BRA 03:30 1 3FLAMENGO JUVENTUDE1.56 2.77 10.50 3.40 1.26 1.58 2.13 1.16 4.70 5.20 1.14 1.49 1.29 2.27 13.50 2.95 4.80 18.00 3.60 11.00 100.0 13.00 100.0 85.00

2095 BRA 03:30 18 16SANTOS ATLETICO MINEIRO3.05 1.93 3.65 2.25 1.52 1.29 3.20 1.06 9.00 5.20 1.14 1.63 1.49 3.30 40.00 4.30 14.50 30.00 2.35 8.50 100.0 5.00 19.00 35.00

2052 BRA 03:30 19 7VITORIA FORTALEZA EC CE3.15 1.90 3.70 2.18 1.56 1.27 3.35 1.05 10.00 5.50 1.13 1.65 1.51 3.45 42.00 4.30 15.00 32.00 2.27 8.80 100.0 5.00 20.00 37.00

2825 US CUP 04:00 COLORADO SPRI.. ONE KNOXVILLE2.17 2.30 4.60 3.05 1.31 1.47 2.38 1.12 5.80 3.90 1.21 1.52 1.34 2.48 17.00 3.75 8.30 17.50 3.10 7.50 75.00 6.50 27.00 32.00

2344 MEX 04:00 9 2MONTERREY CF AMERICA3.05 2.13 3.10 2.65 1.38 1.41 2.55 1.10 6.50 4.10 1.19 1.55 1.38 2.70 22.00 4.70 14.00 24.00 2.82 7.30 80.00 4.70 14.50 24.00

2346 MEX 04:00 13 15QUERETARO ATLAS3.50 2.05 2.92 2.50 1.43 1.35 2.80 1.08 7.50 4.50 1.17 1.58 1.42 2.90 27.00 5.00 17.50 30.00 2.62 7.70 95.00 4.30 13.00 25.00

2086 NIC 04:00 1 10REAL ESTELI OCOTAL1.33 3.50 11.00 - - 2.03 1.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2829 US CUP 04:30 NEW MEXICO UNI.. EL PASO LOCOMO..2.30 2.23 4.50 2.90 1.33 1.43 2.50 1.11 6.00 4.10 1.19 1.53 1.36 2.60 19.00 3.75 8.80 19.00 2.92 7.60 80.00 6.20 25.00 32.00

2511 COL 04:30 4 1AMERICA DE CALI MILLONARIOS2.72 1.97 4.40 2.30 1.50 1.30 3.10 1.06 9.00 5.20 1.14 1.61 1.47 3.25 37.00 3.80 11.50 27.00 2.40 8.70 100.0 5.70 25.00 42.00

2830 US CUP 05:00 SACRAMENTO EL FAROLITO1.77 2.57 6.30 3.55 1.24 1.57 2.15 1.16 4.70 4.00 1.20 1.50 1.30 2.27 13.00 3.35 6.10 15.50 3.55 8.10 80.00 8.70 42.00 42.00

2486 COS R. 05:00 3 7ALAJUELENSE SPORTING SAN J..1.78 2.40 7.20 - - 1.46 2.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2117 GTM 05:00 5 8DEPORTIVO MAL.. DEPORTIVO MIXCO2.13 2.10 5.50 2.57 1.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2341 MEX 05:00 14 1ATLETICO SAN LU.. TOLUCA4.40 2.55 2.08 3.65 1.23 1.68 1.98 1.19 4.10 3.25 1.28 1.51 1.29 2.15 10.50 7.00 24.00 24.00 3.90 6.80 50.00 3.95 7.60 13.50

2937 US CUP 05:30 LAS VEGAS LIGHTS CHATTANOOGA R..1.91 2.32 6.30 2.90 1.33 1.42 2.52 1.10 6.50 4.70 1.16 1.52 1.35 2.60 21.00 3.25 6.80 20.00 2.95 8.80 100.0 8.10 45.00 50.00
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FT TOTAL GOALS (Δ) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (Δ)
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
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2791 S.ARAB 20:45 4 11AL HAZEM AL ARABI (KSA) - 1.43 - 1.90 1.37 1.57 - 2.70 2.28 - - 15.00 1.92 4.50 23.00 7.50 19.00 21.00 12.50 15.50 70.00

2719 SPA5 20:45 2 7TROPEZON VIMENOR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2827 SPA5 20:45 11 5UD ARETXABALETA SD DEUSTO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2977 BRAW 21:00 9 11AMERICA MG W GREMIO FB PORTO .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2706 BRAW 21:00 12 8EC BAHIA BA W REAL BRASILIA FC D.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9216 BRA20 21:00 5 2RECIFE U20 GOIAS U20 - 1.29 - 1.80 1.42 1.95 - 3.95 3.50 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

9217 BRA20 21:00 8 3SAMPAIO CORREA .. BOTAFOGO FC SP U.. - 1.46 - 1.90 1.38 1.66 - 2.82 2.38 - - 17.50 - - - - - - - - -

9218 BRA20 21:00 1 4VITORIA U20 CEARA SC CE U20 - 1.28 - 1.80 1.42 1.95 - 4.00 3.60 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

9219 BRA20 21:00 2 4CRICIUMA EC U20 CORITIBA U20 - 1.32 - 1.80 1.42 2.08 - 4.10 3.65 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

9220 BRA20 21:00 1 8ITUANO FC SP U20 BRUSQUE SC U20 - 1.46 - 1.90 1.39 1.64 - 2.80 2.37 - - 17.00 - - - - - - - - -

9221 BRA20 21:00 6 2OPERARIO FERROVI.. AA PONTE PRETA U.. - 1.33 - 1.80 1.39 1.80 - 3.40 3.00 - - 35.00 - - - - - - - - -

3427 BRA20 21:00 15 4AMERICA FC MG U20 BRAGANTINO U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3431 BRA20 21:00 19 7BOTAFOGO RJ U20 SAO PAULO U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3429 BRA20 21:00 1 11CRUZEIRO U20 FLAMENGO U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3432 BRA20 21:00 3 17EC JUVENTUDE RS U.. GREMIO FB PORTO .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3430 BRA20 21:00 16 20FORTALEZA EC CE U.. ATLETICO GOIANIE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3428 BRA20 21:00 13 12INTERNACIONAL U20 EC BAHIA BA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3425 BRA20 21:00 5 18SANTOS U20 FLUMINENSE FC RJ .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3426 BRA20 21:00 8 10VASCO DA GAMA U.. CA PARANAENSE PR.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2814 ARGRES 21:00 3 9ROSARIO CENTRAL .. GIMNASIA LA PLAT.. - 1.30 - 1.80 1.41 1.90 - 3.80 3.35 - - 47.00 - - - - - - - - -

2808 ARGRES 21:00 7 15SAN MARTIN DE SA.. PLATENSE RES. - 1.27 - 1.80 1.44 2.05 - 4.30 3.85 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

2845 ARGRES 21:00 11 13SARMIENTO RES. TALLERES RES. - 1.26 - 1.82 1.49 2.27 - 5.10 4.60 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

2853 ARGRES 21:00 7 13UNION DE SANTA F.. BANFIELD RES. - 1.27 - 1.80 1.45 2.07 - 4.40 4.00 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

9222 ICE W 21:00 3 3UMF TINDASTOLL W FJARDAB/HOTTUR/.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9223 ICE W 21:00 3 3VALUR REYKJAVIK W HAFNARFJORDUR W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9224 ICE W 21:00 3 3VIKINGUR REYKJAVI.. THOR/KA W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2796 SPA5 21:00 18 8CD MONTE CD BARQUERENO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2799 SPA5 21:00 4 8BEASAIN CD DERIO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2801 SPA5 21:00 2 13SD LEIOA SCD DURANGO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2838 SPA5 21:00 14 8BETI ONAK ITAROA HUARTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2832 SPA5 21:00 9 17CD PAMPLONA ROTXAPEA CD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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2818 SPA5 21:00 6 15UDC TXANTREA KKE BURLADES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0486 ENG 21:30 4 12NEWCASTLE CRYSTAL PALACE - 1.47 - 1.92 1.42 1.70 - 2.92 2.50 - - 19.00 2.30 4.70 23.00 6.20 15.00 16.00 8.00 11.00 45.00

9225 SCOW 21:30 5 6HEARTS W MOTHERWELL W - 1.57 - 2.03 1.43 1.53 - 2.50 2.07 - - 10.50 - - - - - - - - -

9226 BRA20 21:30 6 7VILA NOVA GOIANI.. CR BRASIL AL U20 - 1.34 - 1.81 1.39 1.80 - 3.40 2.97 - - 35.00 - - - - - - - - -

4190 ARG3 21:30 13 1ATLETICO ACASSUSO FERROCARRIL MIDL.. - 1.25 - 1.90 1.58 2.70 - 6.60 6.20 - - 65.00 5.50 6.40 55.00 3.45 17.00 17.00 4.60 5.70 47.00

2858 SPA5 21:30 12 5BETI KOZKOR ARDOI FE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2843 SPA5 21:30 12 10COMILLAS YAGUE CF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2842 SPA5 21:30 2 9LOGRONES B CD AGONCILLO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9227 SCOW 21:35 1 3GLASGOW CITY W RANGERS W - 1.38 - 1.84 1.38 1.68 - 3.00 2.60 - - 23.00 - - - - - - - - -

2861 SCOW 21:45 4 2MONTROSE W ABERDEEN W - 1.57 - 2.05 1.40 1.53 - 2.45 2.05 - - 10.00 - - - - - - - - -

2860 SCOW 21:45 3 6SPARTANS W DUNDEE UNITED W - 1.70 - 2.15 1.46 1.49 - 2.35 1.90 - - 7.60 - - - - - - - - -

2859 POR3 21:45 4 6COVILHA LUSITANIA - 1.31 - 1.80 1.37 1.75 - 3.30 2.90 - - 30.00 2.30 4.30 25.00 5.40 16.00 18.00 8.70 10.50 50.00

0487 CHL 22:00 INTER MILANO BAYERN MUNICH - 1.50 - 1.95 1.42 1.67 - 2.85 2.40 - - 17.50 4.20 7.00 27.00 6.00 14.00 14.00 3.85 6.40 25.00

0488 CHL 22:00 REAL MADRID ARSENAL - 1.52 - 1.97 1.42 1.65 - 2.80 2.35 - - 16.00 2.60 5.20 23.00 6.60 14.00 16.00 7.00 9.80 40.00

9228 SCOW 22:00 4 2CELTIC W HIBERNIAN W - 1.40 - 1.85 1.38 1.67 - 2.95 2.55 - - 21.00 - - - - - - - - -

2862 SCOW 22:00 5 1QUEENS PARK W PARTICK W - 1.53 - 2.00 1.40 1.51 - 2.50 2.05 - - 10.00 - - - - - - - - -

2305 BRAW 22:00 14 9EC JUVENTUDE RS W BRAGANTINO W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3433 BRAW 22:00 6 15SAO PAULO W SC RECIFE PE W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2592 COL 22:00 18 20AGUILAS DORADAS CLUB UNION MAGD.. - 1.25 - 1.84 1.53 2.40 - 5.50 5.10 - - 50.00 2.80 4.40 37.00 4.10 18.00 20.00 9.40 10.00 75.00

3206 PAR 22:00 8 10SPORTIVO AMELIAN.. GENERAL CABALLERO - 1.25 - 1.80 1.44 2.08 - 4.60 4.20 - - 50.00 3.40 5.00 35.00 4.40 17.00 17.50 6.30 7.40 47.00

2017 ARGC 22:10 INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. ESTUDIANTES DE B.. - 1.26 - 1.82 1.49 2.27 - 5.00 4.60 - - 50.00 2.82 4.60 35.00 4.20 16.50 19.00 9.00 9.80 67.00

2646 ECU2 23:30 7 4VARGAS TORRES CLUB LEONES DEL N.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2683 GTM 00:00 10 7DEPORTIVO ACHUA.. MARQUENSE - 1.28 - 1.78 1.39 1.87 - 3.75 3.35 - - 45.00 2.65 4.60 30.00 5.00 16.00 18.00 8.60 10.00 57.00

2516 COL 00:10 10 19CD ONCE CALDAS LA EQUIDAD - 1.27 - 1.80 1.45 2.07 - 4.40 3.90 - - 50.00 2.45 4.30 32.00 4.80 17.50 21.00 10.50 11.50 75.00

3204 PAR 00:15 2 12CLUB GUARANI ASU.. CLUB 2 DE MAYO - 1.25 - 1.81 1.46 2.17 - 4.80 4.40 - - 50.00 3.50 5.00 35.00 4.20 16.50 17.00 6.40 7.50 50.00

3680 BRA 00:30 10 15BOTAFOGO SAO PAULO - 1.26 - 1.81 1.47 2.15 - 4.70 4.30 - - 50.00 2.85 4.50 32.00 4.50 17.00 19.00 8.40 9.30 62.00

2021 ARGC 00:35 ARGENTINOS JUNIO.. CA CENTRAL NORTE.. - 1.27 - 1.80 1.45 2.07 - 4.40 4.00 - - 50.00 1.92 3.90 37.00 5.30 25.00 30.00 20.00 19.00 100.0

2076 BRA 01:00 16 13MIRASSOL GREMIO - 1.27 - 1.81 1.46 2.18 - 4.70 4.20 - - 50.00 4.10 5.70 37.00 4.10 15.50 15.50 5.30 6.80 42.00

2045 BRA 01:00 20 11SPORT RECIFE BRAGANTINO - 1.31 - 1.80 1.41 1.91 - 3.75 3.35 - - 47.00 3.40 5.40 30.00 4.70 14.50 15.50 6.00 7.70 42.00

2875 ARGRES 01:00 3 12BOCA JUNIORS RES. DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA.. - 1.26 - 1.80 1.43 1.97 - 4.20 3.70 - - 50.00 - - - - - - - - -

2502 COS R. 01:00 12 9MUNICIPAL SANTA .. MUNICIPAL LIBERIA - 1.30 - 1.78 1.37 1.78 - 3.45 3.05 - - 35.00 3.40 5.40 30.00 5.10 15.00 15.50 5.60 7.50 37.00



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 16 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
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FT TOTAL GOALS (Δ) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (Δ)
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

0-1 1-3 2+ 2-3 2-4 3-5 4+ 4-5 4-6 5+ 6+ 7+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2091 BRA 01:30 9 5CORINTHIANS FLUMINENSE - 1.26 - 1.83 1.51 2.33 - 5.30 4.80 - - 50.00 3.25 4.80 37.00 4.00 16.00 18.00 7.40 8.30 57.00

2051 BRA 01:30 6 2INTERNACIONAL PALMEIRAS - 1.27 - 1.81 1.46 2.17 - 4.60 4.20 - - 50.00 4.50 6.00 40.00 4.10 15.50 15.50 4.80 6.30 40.00

2816 US CUP 02:00 DETROIT CITY WESTCHESTER SC - 1.45 - 1.90 1.38 1.64 - 2.80 2.38 - - 17.50 2.32 5.00 24.00 6.10 14.50 16.50 9.00 12.00 50.00

2820 US CUP 02:00 FC NAPLES TAMPA BAY ROWDI.. - 1.35 - 1.82 1.38 1.75 - 3.25 2.85 - - 30.00 6.00 8.00 40.00 5.40 15.50 15.00 3.15 5.20 27.00

2628 BRA2 02:00 12 9AVAI OPERARIO FERROVI.. - 1.24 - 1.83 1.50 2.33 - 5.40 5.00 - - 50.00 3.35 4.80 37.00 3.95 17.00 18.00 7.30 8.10 60.00

2627 BRA2 02:00 17 17PAYSANDU CHAPECOENSE - 1.28 - 1.78 1.39 1.85 - 3.75 3.30 - - 45.00 2.57 4.50 30.00 5.20 17.00 19.00 8.70 10.00 57.00

2090 NIC 02:00 5 2UNAN MANAGUA MANAGUA - 1.30 - 1.78 1.37 1.78 - 3.50 3.05 - - 35.00 8.50 10.00 55.00 5.30 17.50 16.50 2.55 4.60 27.00

2509 COL 02:20 3 15ATLETICO NACIONAL BOYACA CHICO - 1.43 - 1.88 1.38 1.61 - 2.82 2.40 - - 17.50 1.52 3.95 30.00 9.20 32.00 40.00 32.00 32.00 100.0

2823 US CUP 02:30 INDY ELEVEN MIAMI FC - 1.50 - 1.95 1.40 1.58 - 2.65 2.22 - - 13.50 2.03 4.60 22.00 7.70 18.00 20.00 10.50 13.50 55.00

3203 PAR 02:30 11 5CLUB ATLETICO TEM.. OLIMPIA ASUNCION - 1.26 - 1.78 1.41 1.98 - 4.10 3.70 - - 50.00 7.70 9.00 55.00 4.60 17.50 16.50 2.92 4.70 32.00

2824 US CUP 03:00 TULSA PHOENIX RISING - 1.37 - 1.83 1.38 1.72 - 3.15 2.72 - - 25.00 4.70 7.00 32.00 5.40 14.50 14.50 3.70 6.00 27.00

2623 BRA2 03:00 2 8CORITIBA GREMIO NOVORIZO.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 5.60 42.00 3.75 16.00 16.50 5.60 6.70 50.00

2948 COL2 03:00 7 2REAL CARTAGENA BOYACA PATRIOTAS - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.97 4.80 35.00 4.10 16.00 17.50 8.40 9.40 62.00

2098 GTM 03:00 11 2XINABAJUL ANTIGUA - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.55 6.00 27.00 5.30 14.00 14.50 5.00 7.40 35.00

2079 ARGC 03:10 BELGRANO REAL PILAR FC - 1.29 - 1.80 1.42 1.98 - 4.00 3.60 - - 50.00 2.27 4.30 32.00 5.00 18.00 21.00 12.00 13.00 80.00

2121 BRA 03:30 1 3FLAMENGO JUVENTUDE - 1.45 - 1.91 1.39 1.60 - 2.75 2.33 - - 16.00 1.57 4.10 27.00 9.10 27.00 35.00 25.00 27.00 100.0

2095 BRA 03:30 18 16SANTOS ATLETICO MINEIRO - 1.27 - 1.80 1.45 2.10 - 4.50 4.00 - - 50.00 4.00 5.60 35.00 4.40 16.00 16.00 5.20 6.60 40.00

2052 BRA 03:30 19 7VITORIA FORTALEZA EC CE - 1.26 - 1.81 1.47 2.18 - 4.80 4.30 - - 50.00 4.10 5.60 37.00 4.20 16.00 16.50 5.20 6.50 42.00

2825 US CUP 04:00 COLORADO SPRING.. ONE KNOXVILLE - 1.39 - 1.85 1.38 1.67 - 2.97 2.57 - - 22.00 2.55 4.80 24.00 6.10 15.00 17.00 7.60 10.00 45.00

2344 MEX 04:00 9 2MONTERREY CF AMERICA - 1.35 - 1.81 1.38 1.77 - 3.30 2.87 - - 30.00 4.20 6.40 32.00 5.10 14.00 14.50 4.30 6.40 32.00

2346 MEX 04:00 13 15QUERETARO ATLAS - 1.31 - 1.80 1.40 1.88 - 3.65 3.25 - - 42.00 5.00 7.00 37.00 4.80 15.00 14.50 3.80 5.80 32.00

2086 NIC 04:00 1 10REAL ESTELI OCOTAL - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.36 4.50 23.00 15.50 35.00 40.00 35.00 42.00 100.0

2829 US CUP 04:30 NEW MEXICO UNITE.. EL PASO LOCOMOTI.. - 1.36 - 1.83 1.38 1.71 - 3.15 2.72 - - 25.00 2.70 4.80 25.00 5.80 15.50 17.00 7.20 9.30 45.00

2511 COL 04:30 4 1AMERICA DE CALI MILLONARIOS - 1.28 - 1.80 1.44 2.08 - 4.40 3.90 - - 50.00 3.25 5.00 32.00 4.40 15.00 16.50 6.80 8.20 50.00

2830 US CUP 05:00 SACRAMENTO EL FAROLITO - 1.47 - 1.93 1.39 1.58 - 2.70 2.28 - - 15.00 1.91 4.40 22.00 7.80 19.00 22.00 12.50 15.50 67.00

2486 COS R. 05:00 3 7ALAJUELENSE SPORTING SAN JOSE - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.87 4.10 25.00 7.10 22.00 25.00 15.00 17.00 95.00

2117 GTM 05:00 5 8DEPORTIVO MALAC.. DEPORTIVO MIXCO - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.43 4.40 30.00 5.30 17.50 20.00 9.70 11.00 65.00

2341 MEX 05:00 14 1ATLETICO SAN LUIS TOLUCA - 1.58 - 2.03 1.42 1.56 - 2.52 2.08 - - 11.00 7.60 11.00 42.00 7.20 15.50 14.50 2.35 5.20 21.00

2937 US CUP 05:30 LAS VEGAS LIGHTS CHATTANOOGA RE.. - 1.34 - 1.81 1.39 1.75 - 3.25 2.85 - - 30.00 2.10 4.30 27.00 6.20 18.00 21.00 12.00 13.50 70.00



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 16 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
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CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2791 S.ARAB 20:45 4 11AL HAZEM AL ARABI (KSA) 7.50 6.50 7.40 8.50 9.70 22.00 15.50 8.40 16.00 75.00 19.00 42.00 19.00 100.0 65.00 57.00 - - - - - -

2719 SPA5 20:45 2 7TROPEZON VIMENOR - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2827 SPA5 20:45 11 5UD ARETXABALETA SD DEUSTO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2977 BRAW 21:00 9 11AMERICA MG W GREMIO FB PORTO A.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2706 BRAW 21:00 12 8EC BAHIA BA W REAL BRASILIA FC DF.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9216 BRA20 21:00 5 2RECIFE U20 GOIAS U20 6.80 10.00 8.80 23.00 20.00 35.00 8.00 5.60 14.00 85.00 7.60 12.00 9.80 32.00 25.00 40.00 4.70 4.20 3.75 14.50 5.50 5.20

9217 BRA20 21:00 8 3SAMPAIO CORREA M.. BOTAFOGO FC SP U20 21.00 50.00 22.00 120.0 80.00 70.00 12.00 6.80 14.00 65.00 7.60 6.60 8.00 8.60 10.00 25.00 17.00 13.50 5.00 13.00 4.10 1.98

9218 BRA20 21:00 1 4VITORIA U20 CEARA SC CE U20 6.20 8.60 8.20 19.00 18.00 35.00 8.20 6.00 16.00 100.0 7.80 14.00 10.00 40.00 30.00 45.00 4.20 3.80 3.90 16.00 5.80 5.80

9219 BRA20 21:00 2 4CRICIUMA EC U20 CORITIBA U20 6.60 8.80 9.00 19.00 19.00 37.00 6.60 4.70 13.00 80.00 9.20 17.00 12.00 52.00 37.00 52.00 4.40 3.95 3.10 13.00 7.00 7.30

9220 BRA20 21:00 1 8ITUANO FC SP U20 BRUSQUE SC U20 7.40 6.40 7.80 8.40 10.00 24.00 13.00 7.60 15.00 70.00 20.00 47.00 21.00 120.0 75.00 67.00 4.00 1.94 5.40 14.50 16.50 13.00

9221 BRA20 21:00 6 2OPERARIO FERROVIA.. AA PONTE PRETA U20 7.80 11.00 8.60 24.00 19.00 30.00 10.00 6.00 13.00 65.00 8.20 12.00 9.00 27.00 21.00 30.00 5.30 3.90 4.20 12.50 5.80 4.40

3427 BRA20 21:00 15 4AMERICA FC MG U20 BRAGANTINO U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3431 BRA20 21:00 19 7BOTAFOGO RJ U20 SAO PAULO U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3429 BRA20 21:00 1 11CRUZEIRO U20 FLAMENGO U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3432 BRA20 21:00 3 17EC JUVENTUDE RS U.. GREMIO FB PORTO A.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3430 BRA20 21:00 16 20FORTALEZA EC CE U20 ATLETICO GOIANIEN.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3428 BRA20 21:00 13 12INTERNACIONAL U20 EC BAHIA BA U20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3425 BRA20 21:00 5 18SANTOS U20 FLUMINENSE FC RJ U.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3426 BRA20 21:00 8 10VASCO DA GAMA U20 CA PARANAENSE PR .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2814 ARGRES 21:00 3 9ROSARIO CENTRAL R.. GIMNASIA LA PLATA.. 5.40 6.00 7.60 10.00 13.00 35.00 8.60 6.80 19.00 120.0 12.00 27.00 17.00 110.0 65.00 75.00 3.30 2.67 4.30 20.00 9.50 11.00

2808 ARGRES 21:00 7 15SAN MARTIN DE SA.. PLATENSE RES. 6.60 11.00 9.40 27.00 23.00 40.00 7.40 5.60 15.00 100.0 6.80 11.00 9.60 30.00 24.00 42.00 4.80 4.80 3.60 16.00 4.80 5.00

2845 ARGRES 21:00 11 13SARMIENTO RES. TALLERES RES. 6.80 13.00 11.00 42.00 35.00 60.00 6.20 5.60 19.00 120.0 5.40 8.60 9.20 21.00 23.00 47.00 5.20 6.80 3.35 20.00 3.90 4.60

2853 ARGRES 21:00 7 13UNION DE SANTA FE .. BANFIELD RES. 6.00 9.40 8.80 22.00 21.00 40.00 7.20 5.80 16.00 110.0 7.00 12.00 10.00 35.00 30.00 47.00 4.30 4.40 3.65 17.00 5.20 5.70

9222 ICE W 21:00 3 3UMF TINDASTOLL W FJARDAB/HOTTUR/L.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9223 ICE W 21:00 3 3VALUR REYKJAVIK W HAFNARFJORDUR W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9224 ICE W 21:00 3 3VIKINGUR REYKJAVI.. THOR/KA W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2796 SPA5 21:00 18 8CD MONTE CD BARQUERENO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2799 SPA5 21:00 4 8BEASAIN CD DERIO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2801 SPA5 21:00 2 13SD LEIOA SCD DURANGO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2838 SPA5 21:00 14 8BETI ONAK ITAROA HUARTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2832 SPA5 21:00 9 17CD PAMPLONA ROTXAPEA CD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 16 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
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CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2818 SPA5 21:00 6 15UDC TXANTREA KKE BURLADES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0486 ENG 21:30 4 12NEWCASTLE CRYSTAL PALACE 8.00 8.00 7.60 12.00 11.50 21.00 14.50 7.10 13.00 55.00 15.00 27.00 14.00 80.00 40.00 40.00 4.40 2.18 5.00 11.00 10.50 6.80

9225 SCOW 21:30 5 6HEARTS W MOTHERWELL W 7.40 5.20 9.20 5.40 9.60 35.00 23.00 16.00 37.00 120.0 37.00 120.0 45.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 3.50 1.45 10.50 37.00 32.00 32.00

9226 BRA20 21:30 6 7VILA NOVA GOIANIA.. CR BRASIL AL U20 6.80 8.00 7.80 14.00 14.00 27.00 9.60 5.80 13.00 70.00 11.00 20.00 12.00 57.00 35.00 42.00 4.30 2.95 4.10 13.00 8.10 6.80

4190 ARG3 21:30 13 1ATLETICO ACASSUSO FERROCARRIL MIDLA.. 5.70 12.00 12.50 40.00 40.00 85.00 4.60 5.20 22.00 100.0 5.20 9.80 11.00 30.00 32.00 75.00 4.50 7.50 2.75 23.00 3.90 6.20

2858 SPA5 21:30 12 5BETI KOZKOR ARDOI FE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2843 SPA5 21:30 12 10COMILLAS YAGUE CF - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2842 SPA5 21:30 2 9LOGRONES B CD AGONCILLO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9227 SCOW 21:35 1 3GLASGOW CITY W RANGERS W 10.00 14.00 9.20 30.00 20.00 25.00 12.00 6.20 11.00 47.00 9.00 11.00 8.40 22.00 16.00 23.00 6.80 4.10 4.70 10.50 5.80 3.45

2861 SCOW 21:45 4 2MONTROSE W ABERDEEN W 13.50 17.00 9.20 32.00 17.00 18.00 20.00 7.00 8.70 25.00 11.50 12.00 7.80 19.00 12.50 15.50 - - - - - -

2860 SCOW 21:45 3 6SPARTANS W DUNDEE UNITED W 8.30 5.40 9.10 5.20 8.80 30.00 30.00 18.00 37.00 50.00 42.00 50.00 47.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - - - - -

2859 POR3 21:45 4 6COVILHA LUSITANIA 5.50 6.10 7.00 10.00 11.50 25.00 10.00 6.50 15.00 50.00 11.00 24.00 14.00 50.00 47.00 50.00 3.60 2.48 4.50 15.50 9.40 9.00

0487 CHL 22:00 INTER MILANO BAYERN MUNICH 11.50 14.50 9.30 30.00 18.00 23.00 15.00 6.60 10.50 37.00 11.00 13.50 8.80 25.00 16.50 21.00 7.30 3.60 5.00 8.80 6.80 3.30

0488 CHL 22:00 REAL MADRID ARSENAL 9.30 9.30 7.70 14.00 11.50 19.00 16.00 7.30 11.50 45.00 15.00 24.00 12.50 60.00 30.00 32.00 5.20 2.32 5.40 10.00 10.50 5.70

9228 SCOW 22:00 4 2CELTIC W HIBERNIAN W 8.00 8.60 7.60 14.00 12.00 22.00 12.00 6.40 12.00 50.00 13.00 21.00 12.00 55.00 30.00 35.00 4.80 2.65 4.80 11.00 9.10 6.00

2862 SCOW 22:00 5 1QUEENS PARK W PARTICK W 25.00 50.00 23.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 22.00 11.50 20.00 50.00 7.70 5.80 7.30 6.60 8.30 21.00 - - - - - -

2305 BRAW 22:00 14 9EC JUVENTUDE RS W BRAGANTINO W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3433 BRAW 22:00 6 15SAO PAULO W SC RECIFE PE W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2592 COL 22:00 18 20AGUILAS DORADAS CLUB UNION MAGD.. 4.40 6.00 8.80 13.00 19.00 55.00 5.80 6.00 24.00 120.0 8.60 24.00 17.00 100.0 75.00 110.0 2.97 3.70 3.30 25.00 7.30 12.50

3206 PAR 22:00 8 10SPORTIVO AMELIANO GENERAL CABALLERO 5.40 7.80 8.50 18.00 19.00 42.00 6.80 5.80 18.00 100.0 7.40 15.50 12.00 50.00 37.00 60.00 - - - - - -

2017 ARGC 22:10 INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. ESTUDIANTES DE BU.. 4.80 6.40 8.60 13.00 18.00 47.00 6.20 5.80 21.00 120.0 8.80 23.00 16.00 90.00 65.00 90.00 3.20 3.60 3.35 22.00 7.40 11.00

2646 ECU2 23:30 7 4VARGAS TORRES CLUB LEONES DEL N.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2683 GTM 00:00 10 7DEPORTIVO ACHUAPA MARQUENSE 5.40 6.70 7.80 12.00 14.00 32.00 8.20 6.10 16.50 100.0 10.00 23.00 14.50 80.00 50.00 62.00 3.55 2.87 3.95 16.50 8.20 8.80

2516 COL 00:10 10 19CD ONCE CALDAS LA EQUIDAD 4.80 5.80 8.00 11.00 15.00 42.00 7.40 6.40 21.00 120.0 11.00 27.00 18.00 120.0 75.00 95.00 3.05 2.97 3.80 22.00 8.80 12.50

3204 PAR 00:15 2 12CLUB GUARANI ASU.. CLUB 2 DE MAYO 5.30 8.00 8.80 19.00 21.00 45.00 6.40 5.50 18.00 100.0 7.30 15.50 12.00 50.00 40.00 62.00 - - - - - -

3680 BRA 00:30 10 15BOTAFOGO SAO PAULO 4.90 6.40 8.20 13.00 17.00 42.00 6.80 6.00 20.00 120.0 8.80 21.00 15.00 80.00 57.00 80.00 3.25 3.45 3.60 21.00 7.20 10.00

2021 ARGC 00:35 ARGENTINOS JUNIO.. CA CENTRAL NORTE .. 4.10 4.40 9.00 7.00 15.00 62.00 7.40 8.40 37.00 120.0 15.00 62.00 35.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 2.48 2.52 4.30 40.00 14.00 27.00

2076 BRA 01:00 16 13MIRASSOL GREMIO 6.00 9.60 9.40 24.00 23.00 45.00 6.60 5.20 16.00 110.0 7.00 13.00 11.00 35.00 30.00 50.00 4.40 4.70 3.30 16.50 5.20 6.10

2045 BRA 01:00 20 11SPORT RECIFE BRAGANTINO 6.60 8.60 8.20 18.00 17.00 32.00 8.40 5.60 14.00 80.00 8.80 16.00 11.00 45.00 30.00 42.00 4.40 3.60 3.80 13.50 6.60 6.10

2875 ARGRES 01:00 3 12BOCA JUNIORS RES. DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA .. 4.30 4.60 8.20 7.40 14.00 50.00 8.40 8.80 35.00 120.0 14.00 47.00 27.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 2.57 2.45 4.80 35.00 12.00 21.00

2502 COS R. 01:00 12 9MUNICIPAL SANTA A.. MUNICIPAL LIBERIA 6.70 9.00 8.10 18.00 16.00 27.00 9.50 5.80 13.00 70.00 8.70 15.00 10.50 40.00 27.00 37.00 - - - - - -
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CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2091 BRA 01:30 9 5CORINTHIANS FLUMINENSE 4.90 7.20 8.80 16.00 20.00 50.00 6.00 5.60 20.00 120.0 7.80 18.00 14.00 65.00 50.00 80.00 3.45 4.10 3.20 21.00 6.20 9.20

2051 BRA 01:30 6 2INTERNACIONAL PALMEIRAS 6.40 11.00 9.80 27.00 25.00 45.00 6.60 5.20 16.00 110.0 6.60 11.00 10.00 30.00 27.00 47.00 4.70 5.10 3.30 16.50 4.80 5.50

2816 US CUP 02:00 DETROIT CITY WESTCHESTER SC 8.20 7.80 7.60 11.00 11.00 21.00 13.00 6.80 12.00 50.00 16.00 30.00 14.00 85.00 40.00 40.00 4.70 2.23 5.10 11.00 12.00 7.80

2820 US CUP 02:00 FC NAPLES TAMPA BAY ROWDIES 10.00 17.00 11.00 45.00 27.00 35.00 11.00 6.20 13.00 62.00 7.40 8.80 7.80 16.00 14.00 25.00 7.40 5.60 4.40 12.50 4.70 3.05

2628 BRA2 02:00 12 9AVAI OPERARIO FERROVIA.. 4.80 7.20 9.00 17.00 21.00 52.00 5.70 5.60 21.00 100.0 7.40 17.50 14.00 65.00 52.00 85.00 - - - - - -

2627 BRA2 02:00 17 17PAYSANDU CHAPECOENSE 5.30 6.50 7.60 11.50 14.00 32.00 8.70 6.40 17.50 100.0 10.00 23.00 14.50 85.00 50.00 62.00 3.45 2.80 4.10 17.50 8.20 9.00

2090 NIC 02:00 5 2UNAN MANAGUA MANAGUA 11.00 24.00 14.00 80.00 47.00 55.00 9.30 6.40 15.50 90.00 6.00 6.70 7.60 11.50 13.00 30.00 - - - - - -

2509 COL 02:20 3 15ATLETICO NACIONAL BOYACA CHICO 6.00 4.70 9.20 5.40 11.00 42.00 15.00 13.00 37.00 120.0 30.00 120.0 45.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 3.05 1.65 7.60 37.00 27.00 35.00

2823 US CUP 02:30 INDY ELEVEN MIAMI FC 8.40 7.20 7.40 9.60 9.60 19.00 17.00 8.40 14.00 57.00 19.00 35.00 16.00 110.0 50.00 42.00 4.50 1.91 6.40 13.00 14.50 8.80

3203 PAR 02:30 11 5CLUB ATLETICO TEM.. OLIMPIA ASUNCION 9.00 20.00 13.50 67.00 47.00 62.00 7.50 5.80 17.00 100.0 5.40 7.00 8.00 14.00 16.00 37.00 - - - - - -

2824 US CUP 03:00 TULSA PHOENIX RISING 9.60 14.00 9.40 30.00 21.00 27.00 11.00 6.00 12.00 52.00 8.40 11.00 8.40 22.00 16.00 25.00 6.60 4.40 4.50 11.00 5.60 3.50

2623 BRA2 03:00 2 8CORITIBA GREMIO NOVORIZO.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2948 COL2 03:00 7 2REAL CARTAGENA BOYACA PATRIOTAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2098 GTM 03:00 11 2XINABAJUL ANTIGUA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2079 ARGC 03:10 BELGRANO REAL PILAR FC 5.00 5.60 8.00 9.60 14.00 40.00 7.80 6.60 21.00 120.0 12.00 32.00 19.00 120.0 85.00 100.0 3.05 2.70 4.00 22.00 10.00 14.00

2121 BRA 03:30 1 3FLAMENGO JUVENTUDE 6.40 5.00 8.60 6.00 10.00 35.00 16.00 12.00 30.00 120.0 27.00 95.00 37.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 3.25 1.66 7.40 30.00 24.00 27.00

2095 BRA 03:30 18 16SANTOS ATLETICO MINEIRO 6.20 9.40 9.00 23.00 22.00 40.00 7.20 5.60 16.00 110.0 7.00 13.00 10.00 35.00 30.00 47.00 4.40 4.50 3.50 16.50 5.30 5.80

2052 BRA 03:30 19 7VITORIA FORTALEZA EC CE 6.00 9.40 9.20 24.00 23.00 45.00 6.60 5.40 17.00 120.0 6.80 12.00 11.00 35.00 30.00 52.00 4.30 4.80 3.35 17.50 5.10 6.00

2825 US CUP 04:00 COLORADO SPRINGS.. ONE KNOXVILLE 7.60 7.80 7.40 12.00 12.00 22.00 13.00 6.80 13.00 57.00 13.00 23.00 13.00 65.00 35.00 37.00 4.50 2.47 5.00 12.50 9.70 6.80

2344 MEX 04:00 9 2MONTERREY CF AMERICA 8.40 12.00 8.80 25.00 19.00 27.00 10.00 5.80 12.00 55.00 8.60 12.00 9.00 25.00 20.00 30.00 5.80 4.00 4.20 11.50 5.80 4.10

2346 MEX 04:00 13 15QUERETARO ATLAS 8.20 13.00 9.80 32.00 25.00 35.00 9.00 5.60 13.00 70.00 7.20 10.00 8.60 22.00 19.00 30.00 6.00 5.10 3.85 13.00 4.80 3.90

2086 NIC 04:00 1 10REAL ESTELI OCOTAL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2829 US CUP 04:30 NEW MEXICO UNITED EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE 7.00 7.80 7.40 13.00 13.00 24.00 11.00 6.60 13.00 65.00 12.00 21.00 12.00 60.00 35.00 40.00 4.30 2.65 4.70 13.00 8.70 6.70

2511 COL 04:30 4 1AMERICA DE CALI MILLONARIOS 5.60 7.80 8.40 16.00 18.00 40.00 7.20 5.60 16.00 110.0 8.40 17.00 12.00 55.00 40.00 57.00 3.80 3.70 3.50 17.00 6.50 7.60

2830 US CUP 05:00 SACRAMENTO EL FAROLITO 7.60 6.60 7.40 8.40 9.60 21.00 17.00 9.00 17.00 75.00 19.00 42.00 19.00 120.0 62.00 55.00 4.10 1.86 6.50 15.50 15.50 11.00

2486 COS R. 05:00 3 7ALAJUELENSE SPORTING SAN JOSE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.20 1.97 5.60 21.00 14.50 15.00

2117 GTM 05:00 5 8DEPORTIVO MALACA.. DEPORTIVO MIXCO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 2.67 4.20 18.00 9.00 10.00

2341 MEX 05:00 14 1ATLETICO SAN LUIS TOLUCA 18.00 27.00 13.00 67.00 30.00 30.00 20.00 7.80 11.00 35.00 11.00 9.40 7.60 13.00 10.00 16.00 13.00 6.00 6.30 9.50 5.80 2.08

2937 US CUP 05:30 LAS VEGAS LIGHTS CHATTANOOGA RED .. 5.80 5.80 7.40 8.80 11.00 30.00 11.00 7.40 19.00 110.0 14.00 35.00 18.00 120.0 70.00 75.00 3.40 2.25 5.00 18.00 12.00 12.00


